Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu

Team Schedules

Wyandotte 10USB Walakonis

Softball 10U

Rick Walakonis - 513.767.5115 - Walakonisrick@gmail.com

5/25/2021
5/27/2021
6/1/2021
6/3/2021
6/8/2021
6/10/2021
6/15/2021
6/17/2021
6/22/2021
6/24/2021
6/29/2021
7/1/2021

6:
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:30pm
6:
6
6
6
6
6

30pm

30pm

:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm
:30pm

at

at
at

at

at

at

Allen Park 10USB Wynn
Gibralter 10USB Modzelewski
Riverview 10USB Allen
Grosse Ile 10USB Woomer
Trenton 10USB Sawmilller
Riverview 10USB Clason
Gibralter 10USB Taylor
Wyandotte 10USB Cummings
Allen Park 10USB Grogg
Woodhaven 10USB Strong
South Rockwood 10USB Delbosque
Gibralter 10USB Grabetz

WY Pulaski-3
Shumate SB

WY Pulaski-3

GI High School Field D
Arthurs Middle School
WY Pulaski-3

Mercure Park SB

WY Pulaski-3

Riley Field

WY Pulaski-3

SR 10U Softball Field 3
WY Pulaski-3



