Team Schedules Softball 10U

Wyandotte 10USB Walakonis

Rick Walakonis - 513.767.5115 - Walakonisrick@gmail.com

Tue	5/25/2021	6:30pm		Allen Park 10USB Wynn	WY Pulaski-3
Thu	5/27/2021	6:30pm	at	Gibralter 10USB Modzelewski	Shumate SB
Tue	6/1/2021	6:30pm		Riverview 10USB Allen	WY Pulaski-3
Thu	6/3/2021	6:30pm	at	Grosse Ile 10USB Woomer	GI High School Field D
Tue	6/8/2021	6:30pm	at	Trenton 10USB Sawmilller	Arthurs Middle School
Thu	6/10/2021	6:30pm		Riverview 10USB Clason	WY Pulaski-3
Tue	6/15/2021	6:30pm	at	Gibralter 10USB Taylor	Mercure Park SB
Thu	6/17/2021	6:30pm		Wyandotte 10USB Cummings	WY Pulaski-3
Tue	6/22/2021	6:30pm	at	Allen Park 10USB Grogg	Riley Field
Thu	6/24/2021	6:30pm		Woodhaven 10USB Strong	WY Pulaski-3
Tue	6/29/2021	6:30pm	at	South Rockwood 10USB Delbosque	SR 10U Softball Field 3
Thu	7/1/2021	6:30pm		Gibralter 10USB Grabetz	WY Pulaski-3